THE CRIMINAL CONFLICT PARTICIPATION ATTORNEY PANEL

St. Bar # First Name Last Name Street Address City State ZipCode WorkPhone Email

177500 Magany Abbass 1043 Stuart St Suite 150 Lafayette CA 94549 925/283-9088 magany@mabbasslaw.com
220180 Susan Aglietti P.O. Box 266 Orinda CA 94563 925/253-9359 jd2001@earthlink.net

260479 Daniel Arsenault 535 Main Street, Suite 203 Martinez CA 94553 925/364-0988 danieloarsenault@gmail.com
142577  Anthony Ashe 1975 Willow Pass Road Bay Point CA 94565- 925/458-2400 anthony.ashe@icloud.com
293358 Gabrielle Bass 1255 Treat Boulevard, Ste 300 Walnut Creek CA 94597 626/755-8773 Gabrielle@BassAndBassLaw.com
225744 Bobby Bell 910 Court Street Martinez CA 94553 510/225-8999 bobbygbell@gmail.com

122282 Oliver Bray 736 Ferry Street Martinez CA 94553 925/228-2550 oliver@Brayattorneys.com
203536 Roberta Brooks 823 Marina Vista Martinez CA 94553 925/228-3400 robertabrooks@sprintmail.com
148419 Aaron Burack 54 Railroad Avenue Richmond CA 94801 415/637-2026 aaronburack@yahoo.com
161377 Carolyn Cain 150 North Wiget Lane, Ste 105 Walnut Creek CA 94598 925/932-0893 cdcainlaw@gmail.com

139279  Carmela Caramagno P.0. Box 1811 Lafayette CA 94549 510/525-1001 caramagnolaw@gmail.com
303450 Carlos Carbajal 535 Main Street Suite 200 Martinez CA 94553 415/610-2362 cacarbajal.law@gmail.com
265175 Alex Chen 3478 Buskirk Avenue, Suite 300 Pleasant Hill CA 94523 925/906-1880 alex.chen@acunaregli.com
284258  Courtney Chu 1511 Sycamore Suite M #246 Hercules CA 94547 510/473-2763 cychulaw@gmail.com

316147 Steven Cross 1555 Botelho Dr #149 Walnut Creek CA 94596 925/263-6687 Steven@scrosslaw.com

292791 Thomas Daly 2950 Buskirk Avenue Suite 300 Walnut Creek CA 94597 925/338-7517 tdaly@thomasdalylaw.com
281261 Patanisha Davis 3440 Hillcrest Avenue, Ste.100 Antioch CA 94531 925/238-0444 pat@keycounselpc.com

240089 Konstantine Demiris 700 Ygnacio Valley Rd. Ste.140 Walnut Creek CA 94596 925/378-2520 kosta@demirislawfirm.com
254483 Misha Dunford 1355 Willow Way Suite 253 Concord CA 94520 925/706-0367 mdunford@dunfordlaw.com
74361 Jane Elliot 1155-C Arnold Drive, Suite 221 Martinez CA 94553 925/270-6526 in_elliot@yahoo.com

203616 Paul Feuerwerker 54 Railroad Ave. Point Richmond CA 94801 510/232-4000 pmartf@yahoo.com

249628  Constance  Figuers 700 Ygnacio Valley Rd. Ste.140 Walnut Creek CA 94596 925/378-2520 constance@demirislawfirm.com
239525 Matthew Fregi 2843 Romora Bay Drive Pittsburg CA 94565 925/565-3456 fregi.legal@gmail.com

83444 Linda Fullerton 54 Railroad Avenue Point Richmond CA 94801 510/232-4000 lindafullertonlaw@sbcglobal.net
146109 Pamela Gagliani 460 Center Street, # 6778 Moraga CA 94570 925/289-9346 pam.gagliani.law@gmail.com
319748 Alexander Golovets 3150 Hilltop Mall Road, Ste 9 Richmond CA 94806 415/562-7151 agolovets@yahoo.com

236267 Oliver Greenwood 367 Civic Drive, Ste 2 Pleasant Hill CA 94523 925/957-1030 oliver@oaglaw.com

187875 Lara Heisler 961 Ygnacio Valley Rd Walnut Creek CA 94596 925/360-0614 lara_heisler@msn.com

282704  Jennifer Herlihy 2175 N. California Blvd, Ste 424 Walnut Creek CA 94596 925/322-8615 jennifer@morrill.law

88640 William Hickey P.O. Box 6 Court Station Martinez CA 94553 925/957-1133 bill@wahickeylaw.com

111302 Rita Holder 3100 Oak Road, Suite 100 Walnut Creek CA 94597 925/482-8910 rita@ritaholderlaw.com

92400 Daniel Horowitz 3650 Mt. Diablo Blvd. Suite 225 Lafayette CA 94549 925/283-1863 Horowitz57 @gmail.com
271252 Douglas Housman 150 North Wiget Lane, Ste 105 Walnut Creek CA 94598 925/932-0893 dhousman@lawofficesofcch.com
344083 Martin Johnson 1600 S Main St #100 Walnut Creek CA 94596 925/289-8837 martin@360epi.com

316328 Danielle Jones 649 Main Street Suite 104 Martinez CA 94553 925/494-1471 dani@dajoneslawoffices.com
114926 Craig Judson 2125 Oak Grove Road\Suite 210 Walnut Creek CA 94598 925/933-7777 cludson@bpmnj.com

189162 Kathryn Korn 23 Altarinda Rd, Ste 215 Orinda CA 94563 925/253-1808 kathryn@kornlawgroup.com
201180 Lance Kubo 231 Market Place #359 San Ramon CA 94583 925/307-7753 lance@LKLaw180.com

300226 Conrad Kuyawa 530 Divisadero St, PMB 804 San Francisco CA 94117 925/289-2423 Conrad@CJKlawoffice.com
280941 Ritzi Lam 2175 N. California Blvd, Ste 424 Walnut Creek CA 94596 925/322-8615 Ritzi@Morrill.law

123521 Michael LaMay 800 S. Broadway, Suite 301 Walnut Creek CA 94596 925/932-2670 michaellamay@msn.com
128728 Karen Landau 460 Center St., # 6935 Moraga CA 94570 510/501-2781 karenlandau@karenlandau.com
192458 Cara Lankford 23 Altarinda Road, Suite 215 Orinda CA 94563 925/253-1808 cara@kornlawgroup.com
273771 Daniel Maloney 3100 Oak Road, Suite 100 Walnut Creek CA 94597 925/289-8410 Daniel@danielhmaloney.com
157540 Dirk Manoukian 1390 Willow Pass Rd., Ste 1000 Concord CA 94520 925/938-0500 dirk@dirkmanoukianlaw.com
315354  Rachel Margolis Chapman 630 San Ramon Valley, Ste 100 Danville CA 94526 925/837-0585 rbm@gagenmccoy.com

141469 Christopher Martin 21 Orinda Way, Ste. C #222 Orinda CA 94563 510/206-2142 M305@icloud.com

304930 Mark Miyasaki 2033 North Main St, Ste 750 Walnut Creek CA 94596 925/322-1795 mark@talbotlawpc.com

154296 Laurie Mont 54 Railroad Avenue Richmond CA 94801 415/254-1370 laurie.mont@comcast.net
247410  Christopher Moore 700 Ygnacio Valley Rd Ste 140 Walnut Creek CA 94596 925/378-2520 chris@demirislawfirm.com
48368 Barry Morris 1407 Oakland Blvd, Ste 200 Walnut Creek CA 94596 925/934-1100 barrymorris@mac.com

83772 James Morrison 825 Cumberland Street Pittsburg CA 94565 925/432-4731 imorrison@morrisonlawfirm.comcastbiz.net
59780 Terence Murphy 2280 Diamond Blvd., # 440 Concord CA 94520 925/798-0288 tmmurphylaw@aol.com
245365 Emily Nashban 2033 N. Main Street, Suite 750 Walnut Creek CA 94596 925/322-1795 Emily@TalbotLawPC.com
314848 Mona Nia 736 Ferry Street Martinez CA 94553 925/228-2550 mona@brayattorneys.com
208901 Donald Nobles 2121 N California Blvd Ste 290 Walnut Creek CA 94596 925/974-3641 donaldnobleslaw@gmail.com
203334 Matthew O'Connor 1390 Willow Pass Rd Ste 1000 Concord CA 94520 925/357-9210 matt@oconnordefense.com
339410 Dana Oviedo 1 Donner Creek Court Clayton CA 94517 415/343-5329 Dana@Oviedo-law.com

299235 Nathan Pastor 2033 North Main Street, Ste 750 Walnut Creek CA 94596 925/322-1012 Nathan@NathanPastor.com
195196 Lita Pettus-Dotson 3478 Buskirk Avenue, Ste 1000 Pleasant Hill CA 94523 510/671-2970 litadotson@gmail.com

275880 Michael Pierson 3440 Hillcrest Avenue, Ste.100 Antioch CA 94531 925/238-0444 Mike@keycounselpc.com
135281 Dawn Polvorosa P.O.Box 1738 Martinez CA 94553 925/494-1748 polvorosalegal@comcast.net
261100 Tracy Regli 3478 Buskirk Avenue, Ste 300 Pleasant Hill CA 94523 925/906-1880 Tracy.Regli@AcunaRegli.com
270450 Carlo Rolando 1225 Alpine Rd, Ste 201 Walnut Creek CA 94596 510/921-8508 carlo@rolandolaw.com

309253 J. Melissa Schmitt 40 Oak Court Danville CA 94526 925/529-3999 imschmitt@tcklawfirm.com
202939 Kathryn Schofield 3100 Oak Road Suite 100 Walnut Creek CA 94597 925/280-1700 kschofield@Schofieldlawgroup.com
146576 Victor Segovia 3626 Concord Boulevard Concord CA 94519 925/381-5237 vaseg@icloud.com

290247 Sutter Selleck 649 Main Street, Ste. 102 #207 Martinez CA 94553 925/899-9130 sc@scSelleckLaw.com

257364 Samantha Sepehr 3100 Oak Road Suite 100 Walnut Creek CA 94597 925/280-1700 ssepehr@schofieldlawgroup.com
289188 Tyler Smith P.O. Box 22 Martinez CA 94553 415/844-0680 SmithTyler42 @gmail.com
161139 Randolph Stein 1320 Willow Pass Rd #600 Concord CA 94520 925/674-3606 randolph@randolphstein.com
155520 Lawrence Strauss 120 Village Square, # 53 Orinda CA 94563 925/255-6475 Istrauss@bestcounsel.com
160679 Michael Stutz 54 Railroad Avenue Point Richmond CA 94801 510/655-0660 Stutzlaw@gmail.com

245353 Matthew Talbot 2033 N. Main Street, Suite 750 Walnut Creek CA 94596 925/322-1795 matthew@TalbotLawpc.com
264856 Jonathan Thompson 1615 Bonanza St., Suite 305 Walnut Creek CA 94596 925/935-5566 thompsonlawoffices@gmail.com
221485 Matthew Toth 3445 Golden Gate Way Lafayette CA 94549 925/283-6816 mtoth@pedderlaw.com

133299 Robert Treiman 1261 Locust Street #210 Walnut Creek CA 94596 310/254-4595 roberttreiman12 @gmail.com
122957 Nicolas Vaca 1630 N. Main St, # 308 Walnut Creek CA 94596 925/876-8709 nvaca@vacalegal.com
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